A54-124  8-13
Gun Assembly
Part # A
ir
 C
ap
Fl
ui
d
no
zz
le
 S
iz
e
Co
nv
en
tio
na
l
LV
M
P
H
VL
P
Ro
un
d
Sp
ra
y
Pr
es
su
re
 F
ee
d
Si
ph
on
 F
ee
d
G
ra
vi
ty
 F
ee
d
In
cl
ud
es
 C
up
Pl
as
tic
 T
ip
pe
d
Fl
ui
d
N
ee
dl
e
Tu
ng
st
en
 C
ar
bi
de
 N
oz
zl
e
/ N
ee
dl
e
Lo
w
 &
 M
ed
iu
m
 P
ro
du
ct
io
n
H
ig
h
Pr
od
uc
tio
n
Ve
ry
 T
hi
n
M
at
er
ia
ls
Th
in
 M
at
er
ia
ls
M
ed
iu
m
 M
at
er
ia
ls
H
ea
vy
 M
at
er
ia
ls
Ve
ry
 H
ea
vy
 M
at
er
ia
ls
St
ai
ns
En
am
el
s
A
dh
es
iv
es
Ce
ra
m
ic
s
B
uf
fin
g
Co
m
po
un
ds
N
on
 S
tic
k
M
at
er
ia
ls
W
ri
nk
le
 E
na
m
el
s
Zi
nc
 R
ic
h
PRESSURE & SIPHON
2465-85HV-33S0 33H .85mm l l l l l l
2465-85HV-31P0 31H .85mm l l l l l l l l
2465-10HV-33S0 33H 1.0mm l l l l l l l
2465-10HV-31P0 31H 1.0mm l l l l l l l l
2465-12HV-32S0 32H 1.2mm l l l l l l l l l l
2465-12HV-31P0 31H 1.2mm l l l l l l l l l
2465-14HV-32S0 32H 1.4mm l l l l l l l l l l l
2465-14HV-31P0 31H 1.4mm l l l l l l l l l l
2465-16HV-32S0 32H 1.6mm l l l l l l l l l l l
2465-18HV-32S0 32H 1.8mm l l l l l l l l l l l l
2465-18HV-32SS 32H 1.8mm l l l l l l l l
2465-85LV-22S0 22L .85mm l l l l l l l
2465-10LV-22S0 22L 1.0mm l l l l l l l
2465-12LV-23S0 23L 1.2mm l l l l l l l l l
2465-14LV-23S0 23L 1.4mm l l l l l l l l l l l l
2465-16LV-23S0 23L 1.6mm l l l l l l l l l l l l
2465-18LV-23SS 23L 1.8mm l l l l l l l l l
2465-10CN-11S0 11-C 1.0mm l l l l l l l l l l l l
2465-12CN-11S0 11-C 1.2mm l l l l l l l l l l l l
2465-14CN-11S0 11-C 1.4mm l l l l l l l l l l l l l
2465-16CN-11S0 11-C 1.6mm l l l l l l l l l l l
2465-16CN-12S0 12-C 1.6mm l l l l l l l l l
2465-18CN-11S0 11-C 1.8mm l l l l l l l l l l l
2465-16CN-12SS 12-C 1.6mm l l l l l l l l
2465-18CN-12SS 12-C 1.8mm l l l l l l l l l
2465-20CN-14S0 14-C 2.0mm l l l l l l l l l l
2465-22CN-14S0 14-C 2.2mm l l l l l l l l l l
2465-14CN-14V0 14-C 1.4mm l l l l l l l l l l
2465-18CN-14V0 14-C 1.8mm l l l l l l l l l l l
2465-22CN-14V0 14-C 2.2mm l l l l l l l l
2465-26CN-14V0 14-C 2.6mm l l l l l l l l l
2465-12CN-16S0 16 1.2mm l l l l l l l l l l l l l
GRAVITY
2466-12HV-32SG 32-H 1.2mm l l l l l l l l
2466-14HV-32SG 32-H 1.4mm l l l l l l l l l
2466-18HV-32SG 32-H 1.8mm l l l l l l l l l l l
2466-12LV-23SG 23-L 1.2mm l l l l l l l l
2466-14LV-23SG 23-L 1.4mm l l l l l l l l l
2466-18LV-23SG 23-L 1.8mm l l l l l l l l l l
2466-14CN-12SG 12C 1.4mm l l l l l l l l
2466-16CN-12SG 12C 1.6mm l l l l l l l l l l
2466-18CN-12SG 12C 1.8mm l l l l l l l l l l
TOUCH UP
1465-10LV-A1S  A1 1.0mm l l l l l l l l
1465-10LV-B1S  B1 1.0mm l l l l l l l l l l
1465-12LV-B1S  B1 1.2mm l l l l l l l l l l l
1465-14LV-B1S  B1 1.4mm l l l l l l l l l l l l l l l
1465-08HV-C1S  C1 0.8mm l l l l l l l
1465-10HV-C1S  C1 1.0mm l l l l l l l l
1465-12HV-C1S  C1 1.2mm l l l l l l l l l l l l
1465-14HV-C1S  C1 1.4mm l l l l l l l l l l l l l l
1465-10HV-C1P  C1 1.0mm l l l l l l l l
1465-14HV-C1P C1 1.4 mm l l l l l l l l l
1466-10LV-A1S  A1 1.0mm l l l l l l l l l
1466-10LV-B1S  B1 1.0mm l l l l l l l l l
1466-12LV-B1S  B1 1.2mm l l l l l l l l
1466-10HV-C1S  C1 1.0mm l l l l l l l l
1466-12HV-C1S  C1 1.2mm l l l l l l l l l
Compatibility Chart